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Course code Course title 

Language 
of 
instruction 

Credit 

2022/2023 
Fall and/or 
Spring 
Semester 

Comment 

GKEK002NABB Introduction to Health Economics English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4KZ64 Questionnaire Design and Survey Methods English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4GP02 Comparative Economic Policy English 6 Fall   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Fall   

4OG33NAK33M Development and Crises in East Central Europe English 6 Fall   

4OG33NAK35M 
Political Economy of Post-Communist Transition in Central and Eastern 
Europe 

English 6 Fall   

4OG33NAV41B Economic Psychology English 3 Fall   

GKOI013NABB Behavioural Science in Business English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG01 Comparative Political Economy English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG04 Comparative Economics English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG20 Political Economy of East Asian Development English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG22 European Taxation English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG28 International Competitiveness English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG37 Political Economy of Chinese Transformation English 6 Fall   

GKEK003NABM Kérdőíves adatok elemzése SPSS-ben English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4KZ74 Kérdőívtervezés workshop English 3 Fall Intensive week course 

GKGM023NABB How do central banks work? English 3 Fall Intensive week course 

GKGM022NABB Global Economic Challanges English 3 Fall Intensive week course 

4GP02NAK19M Labour and Social Analysis English 6 Fall   

4GP02NAV20M Economic Policy and Institutions in Practice English 6 Fall   
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KOZNXV4GP05 Capital, Labor and Power in the Age of Automation English 6 Fall Intensive week course 

4GP02NAK16M Institutions of Economic Policy English 6 Fall   

GKOI015NABB Institutional Economics English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG34 
Inclusive Growth and Regional Development in Europe - Topics, 
Institutions, Policy 

English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG27 Topics in Measurement of Progress and Well-Being English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4OG35 Governance and Corruption English 3 Fall   

GKOI023NAMB Institutional genes and mutations in Central Asia from early modern to 
contemporary Central Asia 

English 3 Fall   

GKOI024NAMB The institutions of a gift economy English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4KZ64 Questionnaire Design and Survey Methods English 6 Fall   

293NOPRK212B Decision Techniques English 6 Fall   

VF00086NABB Social Business and Social Innovation English 3 Fall   

VGLE035NABB Sustainability Management English 6 Fall   

2VL60NAK05M Global Strategy English 6 Fall   

VGUG015NABB Business Essentials English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV453B International Business Case Studies English 6 Fall   

293NBUSV499B Corporate Social Responsibility English 6 Fall   

VGUG024NMBB Allgemeine Betriebswirtschaftslehre German 6 Fall   

VGDE019NABB Corporate Responsibility and Sustainability English 3 Fall   

293NFINK351B Corporate Finance English 6 Fall   

293NFINV441B Essentials of Investing English 6 Fall   

INIK005NAMB E-Business English 6 Fall   

INIR007NABB Digital Technologies in Business English 6 Fall   

293NBUSVI444BB Digital Disruption English 6 Fall   

293NCOMV485B Web Development English 6 Fall   
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293NHISV445B History of Modern Europe English 6 Fall   

7NK40NBKB8B Security Studies English 6 Fall   

7NK40NCK90B International Law I English 3 Fall   

7NK40NCK91B History of International Relations from 1945 English 6 Fall   

7NK40NCKH7B History of Civilizations English 6 Fall   

7NK40NCKI1B Foreign Policy of France English 3 Fall   

7NK40NCVJ3B Theorizing Hungarian Foreign Policy English 3 Fall   

7NK40NDVA3B Research Methodology: Theories, Concepts and Research Design English 3 Fall   

7NK40NFVA2B US Foreign Policy: Theoretical Frameworks, Actors, Cases English 3 Fall   

7NK40NFVG7B China Studies English 3 Fall   

7NK40NGK96B Development of European Integration English 6 Fall   

7NK40NGKQ1B European Union Law English 6 Fall   

7NK40NGVC1B Rule of Law and Democracy in Europe English 3 Fall   

293NECOK238B International Economics English 6 Fall   

293NHISV352B Film and History English 6 Fall   

293NHISV368B Communism in East-Central Europe English 6 Fall   

7VG32NAV06B Introduction to Economics English 3 Fall   

7VG32NAV82M Economic, Political and Social Processes in Latin-America English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBKB5M Macroeconomic Policies in the EU English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBVG5B Culture and Heritage English 3 Fall   

7VG32NBVG9B Development of Supplier and Industrial Processes 1. English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBVH1B Digital and Industry 4.0 Technologies in Practice 1. English 6 Fall   

7VG32NBVH2B Business and Innovation in Practice English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4VI29 International Economic Policies English 3 Fall   

293NARTV301B 
Budapest in the Twentieth Century: Historical Layers and Cultural 
Practices 

English 6 Fall   
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293NARTV305B Budapest – Explorations of the Urban Space English 6 Fall   

7GF20NAV09B Budapest and East Central European Urbanisation English 3 Fall   

7GF20NAV13B Practice of policy forming on development English 3 Fall   

7GF20NAV14B Rural development and agriculture policy in Europe English 3 Fall   

7PO10NCKA9B Philosophy English 3 Fall   

7PO10NDV92B The Communication of Dictatorships English 3 Fall   

7PO10NFV63B Introduction to Political Science English 3 Fall   

NPPT039NABB On Hum(e)an Nature: David Hume's Account English 3 Fall   

293NLNGV105B Hungarian for Beginners I. English 6 Fall   

7IL50NNVC3B Hungarian Language/1 English 3 Fall   

7IL50NNVD1B Hungarian Language II. (pre-intermediate level) English 3 Fall   

7IL50NNVD2B Hungarian Language III. (advanced level) English 3 Fall   

7IL50NNVF6B Hungarian Language IV. (advanced level) English 3 Fall   

7IL50NNVF7B Hungarian Language III. (intermediate level) English 3 Fall   

KOZNXV4KZ25 Public Policy Analysis - The Argumentative Approach  English 6 Fall   

KOZNXV4KZ73 
Contemporary Culture and Society of Hungary within European Context - 
An Introduction 

English 6 Fall   

293NSOCV457B Global Social Change and Global Inequalities English 6 Fall   

7GT02NBK99B Social History English 3 Fall   

7NK40NCK79B Early Modern and Modern World History English 6 Fall   

7SO30NCKL7B Academic Skills English 6 Fall   

7SO30NFV80B Economic History English 3 Fall   

7SO30NFVM1B Postcolonial Studies English 3 Fall   

7SO30NGKF6B Gender Studies English 3 Fall   

7SO30NGKF8B Social Inequalities English 3 Fall   

7SO30NGKF9B Equal Opportunity Policies English 3 Fall   
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7SO30NGV92B Films and History English 3 Fall   

293NECOK131B Microeconomics English 6 Fall   

KG00020NABB Introduction to Economics English 8 Fall   

KG00018NABB Introduction to Empirical Analysis English 8 Fall   

KG00009NABB Introduction to Game Theory English 4 Fall   

KG00038NABB Macroeconomics English 8 Fall   

KG00027NABB Microeconomics II. English 6 Fall   

KG00064NABB Microeconomics for Business English 6 Fall   

2VL60NAV08B Globális klímaváltozás és adaptáció English 3 Fall   

VGAV025NABB The Common Agricultural Policy English 5 Fall   

293NECOV305B Globalization (Economic Theory) English 6 Fall   

293NECOV411B The Economics and Ethics of Globalization English 6 Fall   

293NECOV395B Economics and the European Union English 6 Fall   

293NLAWV465B International Business Law English 6 Fall   

293NBUSK489B Business Communication English 6 Fall   

293NMARK370B Marketing English 6 Fall   

293NMARV523B Services Marketing English 6 Fall   

293NMARV526B Consumer Behavior: Millenials and Generation Z English 6 Fall   

293NPOLV301B International Debate English 6 Fall   

2DS91NDK02B Marktforschung English 5 Fall   

293NMARV557B Brand Management English 6 Fall   

432_4320VTE International Marketing English 6 Fall   

CULCO_VTMAR Cross cultural communication and marketing English 6 Fall   

KOZNXOPKU01 Cooperative Games and Decisions English 6 Fall   

293NACCK191B Elements of Accounting English 6 Fall   

2DS91NAK03B Investition und Finanzierung English 6 Fall   



2022/ 2023 Academic Year        
BA / BSc courses for visiting students 

(English, German) 
 

page 6 / 8 
 

2DS91NDK04B Steuerlehre English 4 Fall   

KOZNXV4ST03 Future of Redistribution English 6 Fall   

293NBUSVI310B Entrepreneurs, Intrapreneurs, and Innovation English 6 Fall   

293NMANK488B Introduction to International Business English 6 Fall   

293NOPRV518B Project Management English 6 Fall   

VTVK013NABB Business Service Centers Management English 3 Fall   

VTVT003NABB Project: Solving Strategic Problems English 6 Fall   

293NMANK300B Management English 6 Fall   

293NMANK481B Organizational Theory and Behavior English 6 Fall   

293NMANK485B Human Resources Management English 6 Fall   

293NPSYV311 Personality Types and Team Dynamics English 6 Fall   

2VE81NAK06B Verhalten in Organisationen und Personal English 5 Fall   

293NACCS314B Managerial Accounting English 6 Fall   

       

KOZNXV4GP02 Comparative Economic Policy English 6 Spring   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Spring   

GKEK002NABB Introduction to Health Economics English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4KZ64 Questionnaire Design and Survey Methods English 6 Spring   

GKEK003NABM Kérdőíves adatok elemzése SPSS-ben English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4KZ74 Kérdőívtervezés workshop English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

GKGM023NABB How do central banks work? English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

GKGM022NABB Global Economic Challanges English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

4GP02NAK19M Labour and Social Analysis English 6 Spring   

4GP02NAV20M Economic Policy and Institutions in Practice English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4GP05 Capital, Labor and Power in the Age of Automation English 6 Spring Intensive week course 

4GP02NAK16M Institutions of Economic Policy English 6 Spring   
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GKOI015NABB Institutional Economics English 3 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG34 
Inclusive Growth and Regional Development in Europe - Topics, 
Institutions, Policy 

English 3 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG27 Topics in Measurement of Progress and Well-Being English 3 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG23 Fundamental EU Freedoms English 3 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG35 Governance and Corruption English 3 Spring   

KOZNXV4OG24 Illiberal Democracy in Central- and Estern Europe  English 6 Spring   

VGLE035NABB Sustainability Management English 6 Spring   

VGLE003NABB Serving International Customers English 6 Spring   

VGUG016NABB Applied Business Economics English 3 Spring   

293NBUSV499B Corporate Social Responsibility English 6 Spring   

293NOPRK313B Operations Management English 6 Spring   

293NHISV445B History of Modern Europe English 6 Spring   

4VG32NBK99M International Development Policy English 6 Spring   

7VG32NAK29M Central and Eastern Europe from a Global Perspective English 6 Spring   

7VG32NAV14M EU Negotiations Simulation English 6 Spring   

7VG32NAV53B América Latina: Los retos económicos y políticos del siglo XXI English 3 Spring   

7VG32NBVH3B Development of Supplier and Industrial Processes 2. English 6 Spring   

4VG32NAK60B International Economics English 6 Spring   

4VG32NAK61B International Political Economy English 3 Spring   

293NARTV301B 
Budapest in the Twentieth Century: Historical Layers and Cultural 
Practices 

English 6 Spring   

293NARTV305B Budapest – Explorations of the Urban Space English 6 Spring   

7PO10NCV99B British civilization English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

7PO10NFV77B Hungarian Political System English 3 Spring   

NPPT037NABB Science, politics, society: Case studies from the 20th and 21st century English 3 Spring   
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7PO10NFKF7B Political Speeches English 3 Spring Intensive week course 

7PO10NFV34B American Government English 3 Spring   

NPPT003NABB Social Philosophy English 3 Spring   

293NLNGV105B Hungarian for Beginners I. English 6 Spring   

7IL50NNVC3B Hungarian Language/1 English 3 Spring   

7IL50NNVD1B Hungarian Language II. (pre-intermediate level) English 3 Spring   

7IL50NNVD2B Hungarian Language III. (advanced level) English 3 Spring   

7IL50NNVF6B Hungarian Language IV. (advanced level) English 3 Spring   

7IL50NNVF7B Hungarian Language III. (intermediate level) English 3 Spring   

293NECOV415B Transition and Post Transition Challenges in Hungary English 6 Spring   

GKKK038NABM Project management in non-governmental organisations English 6 Spring Intensive week course 

GKKK055NAMB Marketing and Fund Development in Nonprofit Organizations English 6 Spring Intensive week course 

KOZNXV4KZ73 
Contemporary Culture and Society of Hungary within European Context - 
An Introduction 

English 6 Spring   

KOZNXV4KZ04 Public Policy Process in Central and Eastern Europe English 6 Spring   

KG00049NABB Industrial Organization English 4 Spring   

KG00039NABB International Economics English 8 Spring   

KG00026NABB Microeconomics I. English 8 Spring   

293NECOK136B Macroeconomics English 6 Spring   

KG00065NABB Open-Economy Macroeconomics English 6 Spring   

PSGJ018NAMB Business Leadership in the Age of Artificial Intelligence English 3 Spring   

293NLAWK462B Introduction to Legal Studies English 6 Spring   

PSGK009NABB Sustainable Value Creation English 3 Spring   

293NLAWK562M European Private Law English 6 Spring   


